t: +44 (0)1525 249 200 • f: +44 (0)1525 249 249
15
Concrete Testing
Compression machines
ADR-Auto V2.0 2000 Standard
±± Meets requirements of AS 1012:Part 9
±± Tests 150 and 100mm cubes and cylinders
up to 320 x 160mm diameter
±± Options to test mortar cubes and concrete beams
to ASTM C109 and C78
±± Supplied with Windows download software as standard
The ADR-Auto V2.0 2000 Standard is supplied complete with
safety gates ready for testing 300 x 150mm diameter cylinders.
When used for cube testing distance pieces of the appropriate
size must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
EL36-4125	 series ADR-Auto 2000 Standard
	 Compression Machine.
EL36-4125/01	 for 220 – 240 V AC, 50 Hz, 1 ph.
EL36-4125/02	 for 110 – 120 V AC, 60 Hz, 1 ph.
ADR-Auto V2.0 2000 and 3000 EN
±± EN 12390-3, -4, -5, 12504-1, 1354, 1521,13161, 1338,
772-1, -6, 13286-41
±± Tests 200, 150 and 100mm cubes and cylinders
up to 320 x 160mm diameter
The ADR-Auto V2.0 2000 BS EN is supplied complete with
self-centring lower platen and safety gates fitted with interlock
switches ready for testing 300 x 150mm diameter cylinders.
When used for cube testing distance pieces (EN) of the
appropriate size must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
EL36-4150/01	 ADR-Auto V2.0 2000 BS Compression Machine.
	 For 220 – 240V AC, 50Hz, 1ph.
EL36-4165/01	 ADR-Auto V2.0 3000 BS EN Compression
	 Machine. For 220 – 240V AC, 50Hz, 1ph.
The ADR-Auto V2.0 Range
Whilst delivering all of the features and reputation of the established ADR-Auto V2.0 range with its 20
year design history, the new and improved user interface provides a high quality platform for testing
that will enhance the performance of our compression machines. New, sophisticated electronics further
the benefits of a closed-loop operation in testing concrete and cement/ mortar samples, satisfying the
requirements of Quality Control Managers, Lab Managers and Technicians alike. ADR-Auto V2.0 2000
Standard is supplied complete with safety gates ready for testing 300 x 150 mm diameter cylinders.